



2023:BHC-AS:28550-DB

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 811 OF 2017  
IN  
WRIT PETITION NO. 540 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 31 AUGUST 2017

Ld. Advocate Ajay Sharma appearing for Shree and Co. states that on the basis of No objection given by Advocate Anusha Amin V.P. is filed by M/s Shree and Co. on behalf of Petitioner. Perusal of the record, however, does not show VP being filed on record. Office to verify and submit report. Advocate Anusha Amin to submit acknowledgment of the notice given to the Petitioner about withdrawal of appearance. Stand over to two weeks.

REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)