



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 540 OF 2017

Dhamasangini Samaj Prabhodan Mandal ...Petitioner

V/S

Deputy Director Of Education And Ors.Respondent

Mr. R. D. Soni i/by M/s. Shree and co., Advocae for the
Petitioner

Ms. Kavita Solunke, AGP-state Advocate for the Respondent
Nos.1 to 3

Mr. Narendra V. Bandiwadekar Advocate for the Respondent
Nos.4 & 5

Mr. Vikrant V Parashurami Advocate for the Respondent Nos. 7
and 8

**CORAM : B.R. GAVAI &
SMT. BHARATI HARISH DANGRE, JJ**

DATE : 26th April, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the respondent Nos.1 to 3,
Stand over to 27th June, 2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)