



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 540 OF 2017

Dhamasangini Samaj Prabhodan Mandal ...Petitioner

V/S

Deputy Director Of Education And Ors.Respondent

None For Petitioner

Mrs Ashwini Purav, AGP For R.no.1 To 3;

**CORAM : B.R. GAVAI &
M. S. KARNIK, JJ**

DATE : 31st October, 2018

P.C. :

None for Petitioner.

Stand over to 05/12/2018.

Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)